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CALENDARIO REGIONAL PRIMERA G1 TENERIFE 2023-24

ARGUIJON-OFRA
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FECHA

01- 09- 2023
08- 09- 2023
15-09- 2023
06-12-2023
29-09- 2023
13- 10- 2023
21-10- 2023
27-10-2023
03-11-2023
10-11- 2023
18-11-2023
26-11-2023
02-12-2023
15-12- 2023
13-01- 2024
19-01- 2024
26-01- 2024
03-02-2024
09-02-2024
23-02-2024
08-03-2024
17-03- 2024
24-03- 2024
05-04- 2024
12-04- 2024
19- 04- 2024
27-04-2024
03-05-2024
17-05- 2024
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Arguijon-Ora g9
At . Restinga‘-.?
Arguijén-drag
Arguijén-()‘raﬁ
Val le Frontera ™
Arguijén-draﬁ
Valle Guerra &
S =
Arguijon-Ora <
Jvt. Silenseﬂ
Arguijén-O‘raE
Spor. S. Jose ;E!
- o
Arguijon-Ora «

Tacoronte C. F. =-

Teguest e @
Arguijon-COra 5
Buenavi st a ‘¢
Arguijon-COra 5
U.D. Ranbl a '
At. Perdoma @
Arguijon-Cra 5
U. D. Tacoronte W
Arguijon-COra 5
Taco S.Luis uﬂy
Arguijon-COra 5
At . Pinar ﬁE
Arguijon-Ora 5
Santa Ursula B}
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VI SI TANTE

Teguest e
Arguijon-Ora
Buenavi st a
Arguijon-Ora
U D. Ranbl a
At. Perdoma
Arguijon-Ora
U.D. Tacoronte
Arguijon-Ora
Taco S.Luis
Arguijon-Ora

i At. Pinar

Arguijon-Ora
Santa Ursula B
Arguijon-Ora
Arguijon-Ora
Ver del | ada
Arguijon-Ora
At. Restinga
Arguijon-Ora
Arguijon-Ora
Vall e Frontera
Arguijon-Ora
Vall e Guerra
Arguijon-Ora
Jvt.
Arguijon-Ora

Si | ense

Spor . S. Jose
Arguijon-Ora

21:
21:
21:
12:
21:
21:
12:
21:
21:
21:
18:
12:
18:
21:
18:
21:
21:
17:
21:
21:
21:
12:
12:
21:
21:
21:
12:
21:
21:
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00
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00
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Arguijon-COra 5 ; Tacoronte C. F. 12: 00
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